In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q O 2
the Insclvency (Engtand

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

secioms 358 s9n e NOTiCe Of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

gl a

Companies House

Company details

m
conporyrantn [0 [ 3 [2 (¢ [3[2 o] T

*ATKMPB3IGH*
AD9 #60

12/12/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ‘Property Link (Professional Property Services) Limited

bold black capitals.

|

u Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) I Andrew
Surname | Fender
E Liquidator’s address
Building name/number [Sanderlings House
Street | Springbrock Lane

| Earlswood
Post town | Solihuil
County/Region [West Midlands
oo [a a4 [s[s]o]
Country
E Liquidator's name @

full forename(s)

© Other liguidator
Use this section te tell us about

Surname

another liquidator,

E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number,

@ Other liguidator

Street r

Use this section 1o tell us abaut
another liquidator,

Post town

County/Region I

e

Country

04/17 Versian 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

fifs [ [afolifs

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[1 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature J

fof'e  [nT2 Fafol4ls

04/17 Version 1.0




11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public recerd.

Contact name

Andrew Fender

All infermation on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Sanderlings Accountancy Services

Limited
[Address

Sanderlings House

| Springbrook Lane

[ Earlswood

Post 1own

Solihull

CountyfRegion .
West Midlands

™ Telsfaf [slsfcf

I Country

1DX

[ Telephone

01564 700 052

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[J The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquirtes@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with Rule G.4 of the
Insolvency (Englarx & Wales) Rules 2016
& Section 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Property Link (Profeasional Property Services) Limited (Company Number: 03253201)

on the 15 November 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resclution for winding up

Siatement of truth
|mh‘hmmhmmo’ are true.
Full Name %ﬁ‘fé/ﬁ//’ {1%95‘"57
Signed




Surplus from assets subject to a fixed charge
Estimated total assets avaliable for preferential creditors

Signature e

Book Value £ Eetimated to Reskse £

180,696 Nil

Nif

Nil

Nit

Nil

Date /;A?//Jy

Nif




Tolal Preferentiol Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors:
Estimated tolal assets avalabie for floating charge holders
Debte securad by floating charges

None

Estimated deficlency/surplus of sssets after floating charges
Total asssts avaliable to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall i ficating charge holders)
Directors Loan Account (1)

HM Revenue 8 Customs (1)

inter Company Creditor {5}

Trade Creditor (2)

Estimated surpius / deficiency as regards non-preferentist
creditors

issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

e

Estinated to Restesf |

NIL

Nil
Nit
Ni
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
{1,132)
(362)
(282.322)
(62,348)
{348,181)
{348,181)
(100)
(100)
{346,261)

Signature 4’ ?’“‘, < Date / ;/4’7 7% 5/ -

fe



VA

/
Sy aunjeubig

/
\\ re/ by

oL Jo Uopusay Bunutap Jo)paIg B SejUad ,

(0003 [ _ [eroovewes | ] [ 3120} |
0003 ¥5°090'203 1990 90RIL | 1 e i Rogpie,, S0 AOUORS 220, petAU] 0D J90JRYS
0003 . £EL523 Joyupas] epell ‘ABA Qsamu.ao_v._i.nugc_  WOPUL _“. m:!wﬁ_ﬂ”u Jamd 9sBLHINg
0003 S FYs) INE 618 URNBULD POYI] SABAING

Auedwo) Jeju| | 'MOY UMOMEN LO 1BGAS JMO] JOMOT 98 Jeuoissejoid Jun Auedold
00'03 SO0%L0/80 wnuweqaq | 00°0F JOUPRID) PRINOG HNE WZO3 'vopuo ‘sieBsdoysig oeL %d YUBH 138ANBN
0003 . Sw0Eno 38y ZING Buiyiom
9I0EF 7 OUGASH WH | ‘PeOY UaiBuBE ‘enc ebpug LoiBuLING OBAH
0003 pp— 04D VIZ 998 "PMpeuS PaLI] (018S310UM)
Aurdwio? o 901G PICRID ‘SN0 SPURRIERH N SpuEIER
0003 1ZOIs'sL3 B | g UOON 4O T o5 | ponwar susussen yoes - 1984
0003 BHGHO'0E3 P yoo gy e 48 VI | papu swokenns Aedesd vy
00'03 16'998'023 ot | 61 ‘weubusuig teeng JemoL somot g | POMAITSOpRd0id SR LY
i SLIEVI s oAl | opeoiy "o YoupRED 0D YOMPEUD josisus v
wanrs
Kunoes Apnoes 0yl
40 eiyep nug Ag piey Aunoes Aue jo simaq | 3qep jo Junowy | edAL Joypasg (opoisod WM SSRIPPY | JUSLIND JO JoypaId JO SRy

‘uoieseneod s Auedwos eyl wy Auedaid JeA0 eff Jo uUORUEIA BujWB KIOUPSLD PUB BEXAL0S JO Sp00B Jo Addns
OU} j0 SOURADE 1| PR MLNOWE SISO LALCISND UL HUMHLSEIER SI8S BUORIPLOS 10 BUIEH; PRI ‘98RUANd-A Japn SI0HPeD ALl AJUSD| PUE IOUPRID |8 SPNIU| 1ML NOA ‘SION

SHOLIQIND ANVANOD -8



T T

8L jo uogualey Buiaep Joypes) B sejousq .

[ o003 | _ f o003 T _ wnoL |
0003 o003 suoN
uenB
Ajanoes Runoss Jo)pass
40 snjup arg Aq pioy Qyunoes Aus jo siieaq | Jqep jo unowly | edAj Jolpasd (9p02180d \PIM) SSRIPPY | JUBWI|RID JO JOJPIII JO SIIEN

‘uossessod s Auedwos ey w Ausdasd Jea0 egp J0 UORUSI BUAURED XA PUE SE0IAIRE JO SpooB Jo Addns
) jO S0UBADE Ul pad MUNOWE BUILLIBID SIGLICKSNO PUY SJUSWIISIBE ofRs [BUORPUCD JO BuisBal [BRBYS ‘SsRyDINd-QuN] JGPUN SIOUPEL AU AJRUSHY Pi SI0HPELD 8 BPNUY 18N NOA BI0N

(SIDIANGS HO SACOD 40 A1ddNS 3HL YO IDNVAQY NI QIVd SINNONY ONINIVID YIWNENOD ¥ SIIA0TDNT NIWUOL STIACTINE) SHOLIATUD ANVINOD - O



SV0

000013 00't3 0oL 00'0013 KIBUIPIO | e “Inuios swouy 'sur xompeyd ‘wnog poupuyp | 159/PUS PRLLIBHON SBuZY
dn peyed dn peyeo saeys RqUIBLL
JANIOLN 19301 Jod Junowy SAIRYS JO ON | onjea pujoN awys jo ediy (eposysod yym) ssappy 10 JepOUBIRUS JO SLIRN

SUIAWEIN ANYANOD - O



